=~ OUTBOUND TAKE OFF

AIRLINE

RYANAIR

Wiz

easyJet

-
BRITISH AIRWAYS

Austrian o

DATE DESTINATION

16/09/2026 London STANSTEAD - Vienna
17/09/2026 London STANSTEAD - Vienna
16/09/2026 London STANSTEAD - Budapest

N.B - Booking this route involves getting a train (£33 for a single)
from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule

17/09/2026 London STANSTEAD - Budapest

N.B - Booking this route involves getting a 2h train from Budapest to
Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule

16/09/2026 London - Budapest

N.B - Booking this route involves getting a train (£33 for a single)
from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule

17/09/2026 London STANSTEAD - Budapest
16/09/2026 London STANSTEAD - Vienna
17/09/2026 London GATWICK - Budapest

N.B - Booking this route involves getting a train (£33 for a single)
from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule

16/09/2026 London HEATHROW - Vienna
17/09/2026 London HEATHROW - Vienna
16/09/2026 London HEATHROW - Budapest

N.B - Booking this route involves getting a train (£33 for a single)
from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule

17/09/2026 London HEATHROW - Budapest
16/09/2026 London HEATHROW - Vienna
17/09/2026 London HEATHROW - Vienna
=
™

cO
TAM CHARITY RIDE 2026

(

DAY BEFORE EVENT
DAY OF THE EVENT

DEPARTURE

8.10am
12.10am
19.45pm

07.55am

6.30am
8.10am
4.05pm
6.00pm

5.45am

8.30am LUTON
11.05am GATWICK
3.15pm LUTON
7.55pm LUTON

16/09/2026
17/09/2026

PRICE £

54.99
52.15
54.99

63.48

53.13
63.16
44.99
44.99

50.57

45.99
54.99
28.99
36.99

NO SUITABLE AM TIMES

NO FLIGHTS

5.45am

7.00am
12.40am

7.10am

7.25am
10.30am
2.05pm
4.30pm

NO FLIGHTS
6.00am
9.05am
12.20am
7.30pm

6.00am

68.99

85.00
158.00

85.00

81.00
171.00
84.00
76.00

85.00
95.00
85.00
137.00

85



