



OUTBOUND TAKE OFF

DAY BEFORE EVENT
DAY OF THE EVENT

16/09/2026
17/09/2026

AIRLINE	DATE	DESTINATION	DEPARTURE	PRICE £
RYANAIR	16/09/2026	London STANSTEAD - Vienna	8.10am 12.10am 19.45pm	54.99 52.15 54.99
	17/09/2026	London STANSTEAD - Vienna	07.55am	63.48
	16/09/2026	London STANSTEAD - Budapest <i>N.B - Booking this route involves getting a train (£33 for a single) from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule</i>	6.30am 8.10am 4.05pm 6.00pm	53.13 63.16 44.99 44.99
Wizz	17/09/2026	London STANSTEAD - Budapest <i>N.B - Booking this route involves getting a 2h train from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule</i>	5.45am	50.57
	16/09/2026	London - Budapest <i>N.B - Booking this route involves getting a train (£33 for a single) from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule</i>	8.30am LUTON 11.05am GATWICK 3.15pm LUTON 7.55pm LUTON	45.99 54.99 28.99 36.99
	17/09/2026	London STANSTEAD - Budapest	NO SUITABLE AM TIMES	
	16/09/2026	London STANSTEAD - Vienna	NO FLIGHTS	
easyJet	17/09/2026	London GATWICK - Budapest <i>N.B - Booking this route involves getting a train (£33 for a single) from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule</i>	5.45am	68.99
BRITISH AIRWAYS	16/09/2026	London HEATHROW - Vienna	7.00am 12.40am	85.00 158.00
	17/09/2026	London HEATHROW - Vienna	7.10am	85.00
	16/09/2026	London HEATHROW - Budapest <i>N.B - Booking this route involves getting a train (£33 for a single) from Budapest to Vienna. Please leave time for this in your schedule</i>	7.25am 10.30am 2.05pm 4.30pm	81.00 171.00 84.00 76.00
	17/09/2026	London HEATHROW - Budapest	NO FLIGHTS	
Austrian	16/09/2026	London HEATHROW - Vienna	6.00am 9.05am 12.20am 7.30pm	85.00 95.00 85.00 137.00
	17/09/2026	London HEATHROW - Vienna	6.00am	85